Proceedings of the Director of Tribal Welfare, Chennai-600 005 Present: Tmt.Kannegi Packianthan, I.A.S.,

Rc.No.TD/A3/9186/05

Dated 25.10.05

Sub: Acts – Rights to information Act 2005 – Implementation of the Act – regarding.

the Act - regarding.

Ref: Connected records.

Order:

As per the guidelines given in the Right to Information Act 2005, the undersigned appoints the following as 'Public Information Officer' Appellate Authority by designation.

	Public Information	Appellate authority
	Officer	
Directorate	Joint Director (Tribal	Director
	Welfare)	
District	Special Tahsildar (TW)	District Adi Dravidar
		and Tribal Welfare
		Officer
GTR Schools	Head Master	District Adi Dravidar
		and Tribal Welfare
		Officer
I.T.I. Sankarapurm	Principal	District Adi Dravidar
		and Tribal Welfare
		Officer
Tribal Research Centre	Director	Director of Tribal
		Welfare
Public Health Centre,	Medical Officer	District Adi Dravidar
Pechiparai		and Tribal Welfare
		Officer
Special Vocational	Special Officer	District Adi Dravidar
Guidence Centre,		and Tribal Welfare
Salem, Villupuram,		Officer
Ooty, Tiruvannamalai		

This order takes from immediate effect.

Sd/- Kannegi Packianathan, Director of Tribal Welfare. Sd/-For Director of Tribal Welfare.

To All Collectors.

The Joint director (TW) Directorate, Chennai-5.

All District Adi Dravidar and Tribal Welfare Officers.

All Special Tahsildars

The Director, TRC, Ooty

The Principal, I.T.I. Sankarapuram, Villupram District

The Head Master, GTR Schools (All)

Copy to the Notice Board

Copy submitted to Secretary to Government, Adi Dravidar and Tribal

Welfare Department, Secretariat, Chennai-9,

Copy submitted to the Commissioner, E&T Guindy, Chennai-32.